Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC ADC DRIVER TRUE ZERO 8DFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LTC6360CDD#TRPBF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LTC6360CDD#TRPBF pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative
will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Type: ADC Driver
Supplier Device Package: 8-DFN (3x3)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-WFDFN Exposed Pad
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Data Acquisition
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LTC6360CDD#TRPBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LTC6360CDD#PBF
IC ADC DRIVER TRUE ZERO 8DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6269IMS8E-10#PBF
IC OPAMP 4GHZ SGL FET 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6360HMS8E#PBF
IC ADC DRIVER TRUE ZERO 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6269IMS8E-10#TRPBF
IC OPAMP 4GHZ SGL FET 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6360CMS8E#TRPBF
IC ADC DRIVER TRUE ZERO 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6360HDD#PBF
IC ADC DRIVER TRUE ZERO 8DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6360HDD#TRPBF
IC ADC DRIVER TRUE ZERO 8DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6269IMS8E#TRPBF
IC OPAMP 500MHZ DUAL FET 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6269IMS8E#PBF
IC OPAMP 500MHZ DUAL FET 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6360CMS8E#PBF
IC ADC DRIVER TRUE ZERO 8-MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
V300B36T250BS
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 36V 250W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-26T-CW
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 6.5V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-24P-CW
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 13.8V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-24K-EV-F1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 40V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-JTW-CX-B1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.5V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B3W-EU-B1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.5V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V48B15T250BF2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 15V 250W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V72B15T250BG
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 15V 250W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-2W4-CW
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 48V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-26F-EV-F4
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 72V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ